STRUCTURE
ST
RU
C
TU
RE
-
ST

A
C
Ordering Information
Reference Number	 Dimensions		  Weight
Solid	 Slotted	 A            B            C		  kg/3m
TRK105	 TRKS105 	 100 x 50 x 3mm		  4.11
TRK155	  TRKS155	 150 x 50 x 3mm		  5.66
TRK205	 TRKS205 	 200 x 50 x 4mm		  9.5
TRK305	  TRKS305	 300 x 50 x 4mm		  13.54
TRK405	 TRKS405 	 400 x 50 x 4mm		  15.55
		   Spare Lid
TRK100/LD	  	 100 x          3mm		  1.37
TRK150/LD	  	 150 x         3mm		  2.12
TRK200/LD	  	 200 x         4mm		  3.80